Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Wilson Yard

Address

1035 W Montrose Av

TIF District

Wilson Yard

Community Development Commission Approval

Certificate of Completion

1/24/11

PIN
14172170360000
14172170370000
14172170380000
14172170390000
14172170400000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Tax Amount
Due

$717,949.60
$124,080.35
$37,820.73
$45,115.90
$112,482.90




