## Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	Wilson Yard
Address	1035 W Montrose Av
TIF District	Wilson Yard
Community Development Commission Approval	
Certificate of Completion	1/24/11

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
14172170360000	Post-development	2014	\$717,949.60
14172170370000	Post-development	2014	\$124,080.35
14172170380000	Post-development	2014	\$37,820.73
14172170390000	Post-development	2014	\$45,115.90
14172170400000	Post-development	2014	\$112,482.90